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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

RICHTER OIL COMPANY —

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
BROHARD, WEST VIRGINIA
ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS
June 3 .19 66

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Burning Springs il

District
ADDRESS /
Wirt Conty
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS i

Well No Seven (7) - ,

=
e M. RICHTER HEIRS Farm
GENTLEMEN: Elevation 1040" ~~ Acres 200 >

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated
September 11, 1905 , madeby M. Richter
C. M. Root

of September, 1905
Book 48 | page_ 11

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

, to

, and recorded on the__11th gay

»in the office of the County Clerk for said County in Deed

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land.on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address____ day__ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

o~ RICHTER OIL COMPANY
U (?\(/\;,\ WELL OPERATOR

|
/}/ By M,G y , Treasurer
(‘:':‘.\ Addl‘&ﬁs } 0— STRE
)

RECEIVED =] wen (‘,’;emo Brohard, West Virginia

,  West Virginia 33 CITY OR TowN 01/26/2024
= ines. o
., Dept. of Mines: &

2 S

¢

STATE

rece id notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

WIR-5
IR-524 PERMIT NUMBER

H‘ﬁ MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO . P
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
V4 )@fc//’l* er Mo 7 DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
208 - OS24 , WELL PLAT

WELL TYPE: 0{1 / ocas X/ Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal /
" L - *
(If "Gas", Production & /  Underground storage / Deep /  Shallow /%

LOCATION: Sievation _ /O 40 vatershed _ Ash I,k

Distriat AP County N e+ Juadrangle b[a rrisys //f_
SURFACE OWNER 74 4 Q‘[p v &gﬁ Qg Farm acreage 200
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNZR s Lease 2:zreage 2‘2(:2 Lease MNo.

PROPOSES WORK: DOril) / Conyert____/ Drill deeper__ / Redrill__ / Fracturs or stimulavte__ 7/
Plug off old formation____/ Pepforate new formation____/ 01/26/2024
Other physical change in well (specify) M fop :S?CJ/: o 70% E‘F
MEPA éylr.y)per well
Pilug and abandon / Glean 5ut- and repiug /
' T
TAR3ZIT FORMATION I'};//J Estimated depth 2/ ) O
WELL SPERNTOR MG ¥ K E. [Ruise h pestanatze aozvr A7 £, Bucoh
Address Abﬁ ﬁ,ch}cy 0') [« Address ﬁ,”abﬂrd > /4/)/. 025133/
: 4 £ / ‘
Brohad, WV 26158




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA : Jor
DEPARTMENT QF MINE§, OIL AND GA§ DIVISION 3T

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL QWNER 98 OPERATOk

i \"'L "_ © " Address Brohard, mz §|JL38 | o

"W o s L . o

Pursuant to the provisions of Code @ 22~4~1k, and sypject to the requirements of Regulation
7.01, the undersigned hereby designates the following person tp be the.ager\t of the undersigned for the
purpose of receiving process, nouces.. or@ars and other communjcations which may be¢ isaurd under Chapter
22 of the Code of West virginias ' : | |
Designated Agent. K",' E.. Busch ; ' o
‘ Address 5rghard, ]ﬂ 26138

'rolophom __}0'-1--}4-77 =3527 e ; _ ' .
g : ' ' 5
The undersignped represents that said designated agent is a bona fide resident ot the State of
West Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designaﬁion. This dauqnacion appllcs to the following wells

X. an wells ' owned or operatqd by the underngned in wnst Virginia

iv

D

r.hn woua Luted balm( (llam ovpaoa balau or reveras o tdy o2 nttaoh 14 ar)

memz A5 APPX.ICABLE) ) '
o _-‘,. ,' ; ':'l‘he undersiqnpd is’ heteby recordxng an extst..mg desiqnation qf. qgent made prior to

s
o

-5th¢ 1luti.a1 adoption of Form IV~l.
- The imdersigned_is propqsing to own or opnraté wells in West Virginia for the first‘
" time, so that this designation should alsg be considered the. registration by the

. . ! A

"_-unde.tligned with the Deputy Director.

The undaruqned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virgim.a since the

'year 19 A 'but has not heretofore appoipted a designated agent.

X This Qu‘ignation substitutes a new desigx;ated agent for the undersigned, who has.
Icwned or opérated a well or wells in wng' Vi'rginia since the year 19 . The
; present deaignated agent of the undersigned, who wxll continuo as such, if he is

'Ablo. unti.l thu new deaignation has beeq approved, igee i) : ;

' Agent. .bomq replaced - S‘canley m'Orazio
' Mdrou » N O BQ%;S ].Q,Z :
s Qrantsv:.;;l_. Wy 261&7

- ..:l.' ) ;'- ; £ s g, . N g & | usch dba icht °

= L ‘ I e Well Owner or QOperator
o A gt b R TRY .BY’TW '
ACCEPTED this __ /)7'411 20, 19 &a.: ... . Its; _Designated A gentgq4aci0094
' g L ) . . p * : ! ) ,
rﬁnatute of dehgnatod agent) ; : ' , ; e
m. subscribed and sworn to betore me this 20 day of M”Z .- Y ?ﬂ
' My commission pxpires _ July 18, , 19 82

M Public, //&%w
¥ . l e '. i : G % y !
. Wwell owner or operator mus£ be a responsible officer of the oorporat.ion. crustee. indlvidual or legally
qualified’ represen:atwe ot owner of the well(as). o ‘



Bepurtment of Hines

@ and Gus Bivision
Chacleston 5
T — Joteny S

March 1, 1966

CHAQ 0il Co.

400 16th St. Apt 4 In Re: PERMIT NO.  WO0O-524

Parkersburg, W. Va. FARM Hope "B"
WELL NO. B32-3
COUNTY Wood

Gentlemen:

We have compiled a check list for completion records
received in this office made up of ommissions that we usually
find on Form 0G-10 and which are required by law to be report-
ed. Only the data checked will apply to your particular record.

—Cementing record from the Service Company.

—Rock Pressure readi - Give time well was shut in
to obtain rock pressure reading (HOURS)

—At vhat depth was fresh water logged?
Salt water .

What casing was used in drilling? .

What casing was left in the well? .

—Was well fractured? . Give details

Initial open flow after treatment

XX bbls of oil 1/8 of a barrel .

—VWhen did drilling begin? . When was drill-
ing completed? o

Please return this form with requested data as soon as
possible.

Very truly yours,

cuﬂ WAMOCK, ° DEPUTY 31“8%6/2024




01/26/2024



Form OG-10
Rotary O
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Spudder a
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Cable Tools [J
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Quadrangle Storage O
i DS 284 D WELL RECORD O e Gua W
i L e ki A
Company .Richter. 0il Co. c"f'“;fin;"" o o Lo i
Address . Grantaville, W. Va.
o M, Richter Neirs Acres. 200 Size
Location (waters) : 16 Kind of Packer....._........
Well No Elev. . JO401. 13
District . BUrRing Springeounty Wirt 10 N S
The surface of tract is owned in fee by. 8%
Address. 6% 1480 1480 Deptheet . 5
Mineral rights are owned by. 53/16
Address. 41, 21108
Drilling commenced..... June--I1§,--1966 3 - Perf. top. 20T6%
Drilling completed ... July I§, 1966 2 2000 Perf. bottom 2084
Date Shot From To. Liners Used Perf. 10P294§!:-
With Perf. bottom?_o.g_o_..__
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch Attach copy of cementing record.
/10ths Merc. in Inch CASING CEMENTED. 43" size 2110 No. Ft.7/20/86Date
Volume Cu. Ft. Amount of cement used (bags) 75 2
Rock Pressure Ibs hrs. Name of Service Co.... DOW@1ll
Qil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
WELL ACIDIZED (DETAILS) : FEET ... . INCHES &~ FEET... . . INCHES
FEET. INCHES. FEET. INCHES

WELL FRACTURED (DETAILS)..780_8818,. Water, 30,000 1bs. #-20/40--sand,-500
_galloms I0% acid,

RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)....soa,ooo___cuhj_a._:.‘t..-'.,.._.-i__.hhu._gj.],_p.r.-.d‘.y__[.._-_

ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT.. . 500188 HOURS. 24 approximately
Fresh Water Feet Salt Water. Feet.
Producing Sand__ B4 ImJun Depth_1986' te 2064!
Hard or o Oil, Gas o i
Formation Color Soft Top Bottom or Water Depth Remarks
Sand White Hard 1832!¢ Igg2!
Lime White Hard 1882" 1998!"
Sand White Med, haxd 1IO98' 2064!
Slate Blue Seft 2064! 2II0' T.D.

This Well was drilled aroynd I9I3, It was drilled to I8B2!
and produced from that zoge until we drilled it to pressnt
depthy We havo ;o orginal record of| this well,

) 01/26/2024




Formation Color n‘s';’f:’ Top Bottom 3“#,‘3::' g:::: Remarks
!
\ -
01/26/2024
Date . 19,
APPROVED. , Owner
By.

(Title)



74 7
RN STALE OF WEST VIHGiniA V4 S M’*,? 20 . W
F MINES
. FORM IV-35 DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION  ononarorts .
' "< (Obverse) Well No. M. Richter No. 7

’ e WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
[08-78; OF , API Wel No. 47 105=-052L«D
; DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE State County Perm!

WELL TYPE_: 011 / Gcas XX/ Liquid Injection / ~ Waste Disposal /
i ' (If: "Gas", Production / Undergrdund storage /' Deep / Shallow /)
LOCATION: ° ‘Elevation: 1040 Wwatershed:- __Bell Run

District:Burning §Prin8800unt§:" _Wirt Quadrangle: _Harrisville

WELL OPERATOR N. G. & K. E. Busch ' | DESIGNATED AGéNT K. E. Busch
Address’ dba Richter 0il Co. Address Brohard,

Brohard,"w.yt-26138 | - W.V. 26138

'

PERMITTED WORK: Drill ~/ Convert / Drill deeper X / Redrill / Fracture or stirulate _X

¢ Plug off old formation t/ Perforate new formation -~/
Other physical changé in well (specify)

Applying for NGPA Section 108 Striper Well - 2

PERMIT ISSUED ON N/A , 19 | OIL & GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK:

(IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON ' Name Paul Goodnight
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR i A
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED b ¥ Address __Smithville W.V.

» 19 ' ,

GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION: : _Injun Depth 1980 feet,

Depth of completed well, - BLF0 o Teet Rotary. / Cable Tools

Water strata depth: Fresh, 65 - reet; salt, 1915 feet.

Coal seam depths: _-__None . ) Is coal being mined in the area? No

Work was commenced  __July > 19 66 , and completed Aug ., 19 66 :

CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM ;
CASING OR | SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-U? . PaCHERS

TUBING TYPE . Weight - OR SACKS
Size |Grade|per ft|New |Used|For dri‘lling. Left in welll (Cubic feet)
Conductor ; 4 & N Hinds
Fresh water || 10" .: o7 ;LLO 0
Coal o S il . - 1040 0 ; Sizes _
Intermedidtelp 5/ A 1400 : 1100 ‘
Production LL%" : ' 1890 1890 75 ||penthe set
Tudbing ' : )
_Liners T4 ek Perfaratizns:
T30 i Yopeie
1985 2110
' | N
OPEN FLOW DATA |
Piodﬁcing'formation I-nign v e Pay zone depth 1980 feet ..
' Gas: Initial open flow, NZA Mcf/d 0il1: 1Initial open flov.w, ;__Bbl/d .
5" o Final open flow, _;____'-___'_Mcf/d Final open flow, _____ Bbl/d
Time of/.open fi.ow 6e'tween. initial and final tests, ___ hou'r's ;

Static rock pressuré, psig (surface measurement) after __ . hour® 126/2024

rf app’lic&bie due to m_ultiplé completion--)

Sec"ond producing i‘or_',ma-t'ion Pay zone depth . fee*
‘ Gas: Initial open flow, Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow, Bbl/d
e Final open flow, Mcf/d " Final open flow, Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial arfd final tests, bours

"Static rock pr‘essure, ~ psig (surface, measurement) after hours shut in



‘everse)

28=-783
]

ETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS. FRACTURING OR STI“ULATING,

" Shot 1809t to 1831 Maxon Sand Now piped off
Fractured open hole 1890 To 2110 7-30-66 by Dowell

PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

2110

VELL LOG
' Remarks
PORMAEION Color ﬁg;gtor Top Fgé;, B;::gm f;;glggigsuiggi:‘g;:?;iélilingrgzz

Clay 0 20

Lime & Shell 20 85

Red Rock 85 105

white Slate: 105 280
"Sand and lime 280 20

Red Rock L20 765 -

Slate and shalls : 765 1080

Little Duncerd 1080 1090

Black slate - 1090 1100 -
Lime 1100 1125 '
Sand 1125 1155

Slate 1155 1165

Big Duncard 1165 1180

Black Saste 1180 1205

Lime 1205 1288

Sand - v 1288 1300 X
‘White slate’ 1300 1366

Sand 1366 1379

Slate & shells ‘1379 20

Long Streak sand 1420 1505

Slate ; 1505 1530
‘Sans 1530 1605

SaltedShells 1605 11705

Salt sSand 1705 1801
.Maxon Sand 1801 1917

Big lime . 1917 1982

Injun Sand : 1982 2090

Slate nad shells 2090

(Attach separate sheets to complete as ncaeabary)

. NOTE:
| follows:

"The term 'log' or 'well log'
shall mean a systematic, detailed
geologial record of all formations,
ineluding coal, encountered in the

Regulation 2.02(1) provides as

drilling of a well.”

Nege & K&E. Busch dba Richter 0il Co,.

itg

Well Operator

By.;ifgigC/43¢/¢”

Designated Agent

01/26/2024



g} STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
»\s DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

L)AL
Permit No. &/ A7~ £ Z%~2 'l iy Oil or Gas Well_& ££ - €4S
(KIND)

A | osmmu | racxens
Company. //[’4 ZEL Vo4
Address /giz)ﬁ /9'467 l) Z;.r Z»‘f/91 Size

v -

16 Kind of Packer________
Farm A7 . /gZ(,A 7ER ///ff;

13
Well No 7 10 Size of
DistrictZefp /6% SPA /065 County_ Ll /LT 7 8%

658 Depthset
Drilling commenced

5 3/16.
Drilling completed Total depth. " Bet® S
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom______

. 4 ]
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch i Perf. top

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in______Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES
Fresh water feet. feet FEET. INCHES. FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET

INCHES

Drillers’ Names

ERATOR AND/OR PRINCIPAI

Remarks:
Th g
YOND CANCELLED
RETURNED TO WELL O}
Pt S -4
DATE

A CLL 24 7’;«»& DADES Lok

cete oty
DISTR {1



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST
e

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DTS YiRlo RO AR



! 2
/ o~

State of West Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
®il und BGas Bivision
Uharleston 5

W. F. EIGENBROD September 22, 1966 GURMER WAMOGCK

NDLPUTY DIRECTOR

RICHTER OIL COMPANY

341 Main Street In Re: )
Grantsville, W. Va. 26174 Permit WIR-52Y4
Farm . :
Well No. 7 g
District_ Burning Springs
County Wirt
Gentlemen:

The final inspection report for your well which
{s described above has been received in our office.

Please be advised that the well, which is covered
by the above permit number, has been released under your
Bond, posted to cover same.

Please return the enclosed, cancelled Bond to
the Surety and/or Bonding Company that executed said Bond
in your behalf in order that they may give you credit on
their records.

Yours very truly,

Gurmer Wamock
Dezut Director
(0] D GAS DIVISION

oaa f
Enclosure

01/26/2024



;L FERC-121
A /J
1.0 API well number: .
J (If not available, lesve blank. 14 digits.) 47-105-2-05
2.0 Type of determination being sought: 10 8 i
(Use the codes found on the front | ... M T N E
i of this form}) L Section of NGPA Category Code .S'
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion i
location: (Only needed if sections 103 | p
or 107 in 2.0 sbove.) | .t
4.0 Name, sddress and code number of ! 3 .’
it €8 excet por flne IN.G. & K.E. Busch dba Richter 0il Co.
meximum. |f code number not : Name . Seller Code
svailable, leave blank.) .
: = Street
| Brohard, W. V. 26138
H City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) | .
or (bl.] .| Burning Springs District
(a) For onshore wells | Field Name s
(35 letters meximum for field | rt g wW.V. N
name.) = County State
(b) For OCS weils: i i
: Ares Name Block Number KA
*'Date of Lease:
. [ N T U B |
Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
(c) Name and identification number =
of this well: (35 letters and digits | M+ Richter no. 4
8 maximum.) i
o (d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name |
' of the reservoir: (35 letters |
maximum.) L
i - % -
.6.0 (a) Name and code number of the | . '
g purchaser: (35 letters and digits s+ |
maximum. |f code number not | Pennzeil - Company
available, leave blank.) ° | Name Buyer Code
(b) Date of the contract: i . 6 g ; 3
| Mo. Day Yr.
{c) Estimated annual production: :
I 0.500 MMcf.
| (a) Base Price | (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
| ($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate {b) and (c)
! (+) or (=).]
7.0 Contract price: : i
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 :
decimal places.) : 2'- -2-.5—0 — Q -2 & i Vi e 0-'-%. _4_.
8.0 Maximum lawful rate: . : >
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 : i
decimal places.) ) : ! 2:-525. Q.Z_/_z,_‘f PR S T 2-1&&
9.0 Person responsible for this'application: - i : )
: | XK. E. Busch - Designated Agent
Agency Use Only I Name . i Title
T | | 5 Buses
; : Siq’natun &
Date Received by FERC 2 : ) . .
i | May 20, 1950 304-477-3527
J‘-,-, ﬂ;ie Application is Lompleted Phone Number

Ty

FT7900806/2 2 ¢




BET ‘;fu;'c.-;s ff/V//Z’O/L— Q. = OCT 1 4J980 O/4730

Depzrtment of Mines, Oil & Czs Division
'ELL DETERMIRATION F1LE HUHBER

0530 - 108 ~. /05 . 053¢ Db

i e T i %/4,5 /%L¢ ‘Jf/ﬁj /

Lbove File Nummber on all Coimtunicstions

lzating To Determination of this Well

CHECK EACH 1TEM AS COXPLETE OR ROTE . WHAT IS E1SSIKG

0.

FYERC-121, \/ Items not counpleted — Line No. S B m——

1V -1 Agent f{ é ZMM

I1V-2 Well Permit /

IV.6 Well Plat - //

1V-35 Well Record ’I/ ‘ Drilling v A _Deepening "

1v-36 Cas-0il Test: 4/Cas Only . A Was 0Oil Produced? ~— Fsatio w-__
. 1V-39 Annuz2l Production - / _years
. IV-40 90 dzy Production N 43‘ Dzys off Line: i
. .1\'—48 I—.ppligalion for certification. ~Complete? v’

1IN Torm £51 = 52 = 53 — S& = 55--@ — 57 — 58 Complete?

Other: Survey

" AFFIDAVIT SICKED?.

Legs " Geological Charts

Structure Hap 1:4000ap . ___ %ell Tabulztions
Cas Analyses :

5) Dzate conmenceds 7 ™ -66 - Date completed m‘a’ = 'éé Dccpcnedﬂdg@
>) Production Depth: /? 80
) Froduction Formation: /’VJ”/V

) Final Open F]ou; i é03 MGF ’—' : .

——

) Lfter Frce. R.P. J&Oﬁ' ~

Ry

) O:ilier Gas Test:

; 508 "
. Dailg Gas frcm Anncal Production: _éér - /a 4 MCF

") Ay

o)

. 7 | o =
}) tvg. Dzily Cas from 90-Zay ending w71 — 120 Zays _?J' i /v 9 /4¢F

5 = -
i) Line Pretsure:

- PS1IG from Dzily R

») 0il Ficduction: - From Completion Report ——

) Does lease inventory indicate

enhanced recovery being done M6/2024
) 1s afficdavit signed? LS l/ . . Notarized? \/

ficial vell record with the Department confirm the submitted {nformation? ‘/

»nal ]"fo”"a“m‘,QD/ﬁQ_‘é//o Does coumputer program confirm? s e

ermination Objeclcd to? By Whom?

U '-




1"‘?2!7;‘{-56“ fes b et ‘ .
Eoie T A - pace___t May 20 10 JO
(Lt T » SOREY F VIRGINIA 0 i operatotta

i well No. __M. gicgt.g'r NOo. 7.-
"y DBPAR‘MENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS bx"rszpa Sk G "'M"“ - L2 -

Vg API u.x
: y ! No.

SRR g . 105- -
et pd e T : : sm‘i‘ Sunty 1!"521L i

Faitign L wzx.x. CLASSIFICATION FORV

A
e WY STRIPFER GAS WELL
Sttt T NGPA Section 108
L RUo e DESTGNATED AGRST K. E» Buach -

" ADDRESS __Brohard,
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 Describe the search udq'é{ bmy' 'ncoidl i’ué« sbove:

- Search o‘f.‘ all ';a'\railab'le Le&ox‘ds locatad at Brohard, W ey
‘Search o oi‘ All recokds made available to me by stanley D'Orazio
previous agen‘b. g . N , S1 ek, B , ; ;!
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REPORT OF MONTHIY PRODUCTINN

; <t
" IV-39-WC . *  GAS VOLUMES IN MCF @ 14.73 REPORT _Hnu.u_—.m
: , _ OIL IN BARRELLS @ 60 DEGREES | May 28 (950
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA : . . ol .
DEPARTMENT - MINES , ; T N
DIVISION - OIL AND GAS . OPERATOR N. G. & K. E.Busch dba Richter 0il Company . m
YEAR 1979 . .
API 105-052),DBARM M. Richter # T "COUNTY y4pt - AVG; FLOW PRESSURE __10# _ ° SHIT-IN PRESSURE _ N/A . TOTALS
GAS MCF T VS -SSR bo fLh = _25 L8 _53 10 29 27’ 30 GAS ks
OIL BRL J= 0. P ‘.o M-_0 A-—0 0 J-—0 i R N I - I W 0-9 §N-_0 p_0 OIL O
DAYS ON LINE L S 31 30 31 3 31 ! 30 31 30 oS 365
YEAR 19_80 L e . |
API . FARM : , COUNTY - AVG, FILOW PRESSURE SHUT-IN PRESSURE TOTALS
GAS MCF 1 81 L5 50 | GAS 237
or. BB, J-_O F-_0 M-_ O a._ O N i 3 A- S- 0- Bt i OIL oA 5
DAYS ON LINE _31 _ | 29 31 30 |/ | | | b
SUMMARIZATION SCHEDULE
Section ¢271. 804 (b)
In accordance with Section 271,804 (b) mummmm list all other wells
which are to be used in determining this well classification under
Part 271 Subpart H.
API NUMBERS . . \.\\\
. N4 X Richter No. 15
. oy He L05- 633%- ppoo Richter No. 8 | A/4 Richter No. 18
. | #a/4- Richter No. ‘10 ~y4 Richter No. 20

Richter No, 1
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1, the undersigned, héreby certify
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all the information required by para-

that this map is correct to the bLest
of my knowledge and Lelief and shows

graph 6 of the rules and regulations
of the oil and gas section of the
mining laws of West Virginia.

Drill Deeper......_ [ < ¢ ¢

Abandonment...........[] MINIMUM ERROR OF CLOSURE 1' IN 200,
Richter 0il Co. c/o S3tanle Dl(,\razio
Company S S = - STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address__Grant sville, W. Va, DEPARTMENT OF MINES
: : OIL AND GAsS DIVISION

, Farm Richter Gil Co, - m—mm.asron ,

Tract Acres__200 _ Lease No.
)*’“(F‘rm)no- 2 __Serial No. WELL OCATlON MAP
| Elevation (Spirit Level) 1040° ; : B L

Quadrangle - Harrisville = =

8 g v p + Denotes location of well on United States
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